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CHASSIS
Powerglide Chassis 450HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
SVBBAB7A4JA118451

SERIAL NUMBER
40SP0111798187291

PRODUCT
18 40 SP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40SP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2018

ORDER REFERENCE
111798

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Cinderwood Full Body Pnt 2018
Powerglide Chassis 450HP
Glazed Honey Nat Ch Wood Cab
Silk Wood Interior

Advanced Monitor System

(1) Awning Patio Side

Bambi Ultra Leather

Broadway Basket Weave Tile
Basement Freezer

Maobileye Collision Avoid Sys
Dinette Comp Work Station PS
Dishwasher

Exterior Ground Effects Lights
Entert Center & (1)Luxury Rcln
(1)Pwr SlideOut Storage Tray
External Under SlideOut Lights
Fire Place PS

Glzd Wat Clst Cab (Wh Choc)
Heated Tile Floor

JBL Sound System

In Motion Low Pro Sat Dish
Solid Non-Opening WDW PS
Power Smart Mattress - King
(1) Solar Panel

Stacked Washer/ Dryer
Traditional Ceiling

Winegard Connect

STD

384,300.00

0.00
0.00
3,080.00
0.00
2,800.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,540.00
1,540.00
0.00
1,330.00
0.00
0.00
1,540.00
420.00
0.00
0.00
4,900.00
1,540.00
0.00
0.00
1,680.00
1,232.00
1,960.00
0.00
910.00
0.00
0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or

changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

408,772.00



